
 
Our prices include VAT and service.  

A written list of allergens and intolerances can be found  
at the end of the menu. 

 
M E N U 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Opening hours: 
Monday to Saturday from 11.30 a.m. till 2.00 p.m. and  
from 5.30 p.m. till 9.00 p.m. 
From 9.00 p.m. until 10.00 p.m. we will serve dishes from our small menu. 
The restaurant is closed on Sunday. 
 
To make a reservation please call +49 931 35 90 40 -412 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Our prices include VAT and service.  

A written list of allergens and intolerances can be found  
at the end of the menu. 

 
S T A R T E R 
  
Shrimp Cocktail a1, e, i,  

Granny Smith | Saffron Hummus | Mushrooms | Chervil                   € 19,50 
 
Baked Bell Pepper Roulade a1, e, g, 2, 15,  

Roast Potatoe | Smoky Tomato Creme | Red Onion                          € 14,50 
 
Nori-Beet-Tatare e, i, 2, 3, 14 

Oranges | Tahini | Sesame | Dill                                                     €13,50 

 
  
S A L A D S   &   B O W L S 
 
 
Side Salad „Melchior Park“ a1, h, 2, 9, 10, 14, f                                       € 5,70 

 
Salad Plate „Melchior Park“ a1, h, 2, 9, 10, 14, f groß                 mittel         
Various Leaf Salads | Beluga Lentils| Croutons | 
Grains | Cherry Tomatoes | Radish | Garden Cress |  
Mango | Cucumber  € 12,90      € 10,50   
   
Marinated Feta Cheese f, q                                                    € 17,90     € 15,50 
Homemade Mushroom-Herb Falafel | Tahini Dressing             € 17,90     € 15,50  
Original Caesar Salad a, c, f, h, 2, 9, 3, 4 

Romaine Lettuce | Chicken Breast | Parmesan | Garlic  € 17,80 
 
Buddha Bowl g, h,    
Baked Chickpeas | Paprika | Sweet Potato | Spinach 
Quinoa €17,80 
 
 
 
P A S T A   &   I N T E R M E D I A T E   D I S H E S 
 
 
Spaghetti „aglio e olio“ a1, c, i,  

Olive Oil | Pepperoni | Garlic | Parmesan     € 12,00 
-with five Shrimps  € 21,50  
   
Chicken Tea a1, g, f, 14, c  
Liver Dumplings | Meat Strudel | Root Vegetables                          € 8,00  
 
Ramen Soup a1, c, e, g, i, 2, 3, 14

  

Soba Noodles | Tofu | Egg | Dashi | Shi Take | Bamboo Shoots € 15,90 

 



 
Our prices include VAT and service.  

A written list of allergens and intolerances can be found  
at the end of the menu. 

S E A F O O D 
 
 
„Heaven & Earth“ but different d, f, 9, 14, 17, h, 
Haddock | Blood Sausage | Parsley | Pear | Potato | Poppy  € 27,00 
 
Arctic Char Steamed d, a3, g, 9, 14,  

Leek | Tomato | Curry | Spinach | Mushrooms | Barley                   € 24,50  

 
 
M E A T  
 
   
Original Wiener Schnitzel a1, c, g, 14 

Homemade Potato Salad or French Fries | 
Small Side Salad € 28,50 
 
Entrecôte (250g) g, 14, 16, 17, f, 9, h   

Chimichurri | Gorgonzola | Cherry Tomatoes | Spring Onion | 
Bacon | Rösti  € 34,50 
 
Corn-Fed Chicken Breast 

e, f, g, o, 2, 3, 9, 14, 17      
Almond | Chorizo | Sherry | Pimentos | Peas | Manchego | 
Smoked Rice       
€ 24,00  
 
„Thick Rib“ Sous-vide f, g, h, 9, e,

  

Beef | Horseraddish | Root Vegetables | Bean Seeds |  
Potatoes  € 30,50 

 
 
V E G E T A R I A N   &   V E G A N 
 
 
Halloumi Burger a1, 9, 14, e, f,

   
Zucchini | Aubergine | Onion Marmelade | Hashbrown Fries  € 14,80 
 
Baked Sweet Potato 9, f,

  

Goat Cheese | Spinach | Chickpeas € 13,80 

  
Tikka Masala vegan | lactose-freee, i, a1,

  

Tofu | Tomato | Curry | Sesame | Coriander | Naan Bread        € 16,70 
D E S S E R T S 



 
Our prices include VAT and service.  

A written list of allergens and intolerances can be found  
at the end of the menu. 

 
 
Caramel Cream 9, 15, c, f, m1, o 
Pear | Caramel Ice Cream | Crumble  € 8,80 

 
Granola Trifle 9, a4, c, f, p, m3, m4, m2 

Yogurt | Pumpkin Seed Oil | Carrot | Ginger | Aronia | Apple  € 8,50 

 
Tiny Temptation a, c, f, m1-m9, 13, 14 
Espresso | Small Dessert € 5,90 
 
Affogato al caffè f, 13 
Espresso | Vanilla Ice Cream € 4,90 
 
 
 
 
S P E C I A L T I E S 
 
 
Snack Board a, e, f, g, h, 1, 2, 3, 5, 9, 17 

Mountain Cheese | Soft Cheese | Smoked Sausages | Smoked Bacon  
Obazda | Herb Spread      € 14,50 
 
Strammer Max Melchior Style a3, c, 15, 16 
Vinschgauer | Butter | Arugula | Italian Country Ham |  
Organic Fried Egg € 12,50  
 
„Fish & Chips“ Melchior Park a1, d, g, c 

Pollock | Potatoe Dippers | 
Chili Dip | Herb Dip € 15,60 
 
„Schnitzel Bread“ a1, c, f, h, 3,  
Farmers Bread | Pork Schnitzel | Iceberg Lettuce | Tartar Sauce | 
Homemade Fried Onions  € 14,90 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Our prices include VAT and service.  

A written list of allergens and intolerances can be found  
at the end of the menu. 

S M A L L   M E N U  
9.00 p.m. until 10.00 p.m. 

 
Shrimp Cocktail a1, e, i,  

Granny Smith | Saffron Hummus | Mushroom | Chervil    € 19,50 
 
Original Caesar Salad a, c, f, h, 2, 9, 3, 4 

Romaine Lettuce | Chicken Breast | Parmesan | Garlic € 17,80 
 
Spaghetti „aglio e olio“ a1, c, i,   

Olive Oil | Pepperoni | Garlic | Parmesa € 12,00 
-with five Shrimps € 21,50  
 
Chicken Tea a1, g, f, 14, c  
Liver Dumplings | Meat Strudel | Root Vegetables €   8,00
  
Tikka Masala vegan | lactose-free e, i, a1,

  

Tofu | Tomato | Curry | Sesame | Coriander | Naan Bread € 16,70 
 
Snack Board a, e, f, g, h, 1, 2, 3, 5, 9, 17 

Mountain Cheese | Soft Cheese | Smoked Sausages | 
Smoked Bacon | Obazda | Herb € 14,50 
 
Strammer Max Melchior Style a3, c, 15, 16 
Vinschgauer | Butter | Arugula | Italian Country Ham |  
Organic Fried Egg  € 12,50  
 
„Schnitzel Bread“ a1, c, f, h, 3,  
Farmers Bread | Pork Schnitzel | Iceberg Lettuce | Tartar Sauce | 
Homemade Fried Onions  € 14,90 
 
„Fish & Chips“ Melchior Park a1, d, g, c 

Pollock | Potatoe Dippers | 
Chili Dip | Herb Dip € 15,60 
 
Tiny Temptation a, c, f, m1-m9, 13, 14 

Espresso | Small Dessert €   5,90 
 
Affogato al caffè f, 13 
Espresso | Vanilla Ice Cream €   4,90 

 
 
 
 



 
Our prices include VAT and service.  

A written list of allergens and intolerances can be found  
at the end of the menu. 

S U P P L I E R   L I S T 
 
 
Mainfischer Schulz   
Astheim   
Main Fish 
  
Metzgerei Bausewein  
Prichsenstadt   
Sausages / Meat 
 
Ökoring 
Mammendorf 
Wholesale for Organic Food 
 
Genusshof Knaup  
Röthlein   
Asparagus & Berries 
 
Köhlers Vollkornbäckerei 
Würzburg/Rottenbauer 
Bread Assortment  
 
Rungis Express 
Meckenheim 
Specialties 
 
Selgros Würzburg 
Full Range 
 
Stück für Stück Tortenglück 
Westheim 
Cakes and Tarts 


